
Game and Date ChannelTime (CT)

Saturday, October 29th

Ohio State vs. Penn State
TCU vs. West Virginia
Notre Dame vs. Syracuse
Arkansas vs. Auburn
Oklahoma vs. Iowa State
Georgia Tech vs. Florida State

Florida vs. Georgia
Oregon vs. Cal
Oklahoma State vs. Kansas State
Wake Forest vs. Louisville
Illinois vs. Nebraska
Cincinnati vs. UCF
Northwestern vs. Iowa
Missouri vs. South Carolina
South Alabama vs. Arkansas State

Kentucky vs. Tennessee
USC vs. Arizona
UAB vs. Florida Atlantic
Michigan State vs. Michigan
Ole Miss vs. Texas A&M
Arizona State vs. Colorado
Baylor vs. Texas Tech
Pittsburgh vs. North Carolina
Stanford vs. UCLA

11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 PM


