## **YELLOW H** MMER<sup>®</sup> COLLEGE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

## Game and Date

## Channel Time (CT)

## Saturday, October 29<sup>th</sup>

Ohio State vs. Penn State

TCU vs. West Virginia

11:00 AM 11:00 AM



ICO vs. vest virgina		
Notre Dame vs. Syracuse	11:00 AM	abc
Arkansas vs. Auburn	11:00 AM	NETWORK
Oklahoma vs. Iowa State	11:00 AM	FOX
Georgia Tech vs. Florida State	11:00 AM	
Florida vs. Georgia	2:30 PM	<b>OCBS</b>
Oregon vs. Cal	2:30 PM	FOX
Oklahoma State vs. Kansas State	2:30 PM	FOX
Wake Forest vs. Louisville	2:30 PM	
Illinois vs. Nebraska	2:30 PM	abc
Cincinnati vs. UCF	2:30 PM	ESPN
Northwestern vs. Iowa	2:30 PM	ESPN 2
Missouri vs. South Carolina	3:00 PM	NETWORK
South Alabama vs. Arkansas State	3:00 PM	) ESFN <mark>(</mark> (
Kentucky vs. Tennessee	6:00 PM	ESPN
USC vs. Arizona	6:00 PM	
UAB vs. Florida Atlantic	6:00 PM	<b>©CBSSPORTS</b> NETWORK



Michigan State vs. Michigan	6:30 PM	abc
Ole Miss vs. Texas A&M	6:30 PM	
Arizona State vs. Colorado	6:30 PM	ESFN U
Baylor vs. Texas Tech	6:30 PM	23FN 2
Pittsburgh vs. North Carolina	7:00 PM	ACCN
Stanford vs. UCLA	9:30 PM	ESFN